ODP6000B Series Instruction Manual                                                                       1
ODP6000B Series
Optical Isolated
Voltage Probe
Instruction Manual
EN01C
ODP6000B Series Instruction Manual                                                                       1
Copyright Information

Rear end: USB 5 V/2 A
Auto calibration Yes
Optical fiber length Around 2 m
ODP6000B Series Instruction Manual                                                                       7
Attenuator Specifications
Probe Model Attenuator Model Connector Type
Attenuation
Ratio
Measurement
Range
Input
Impedance
ODP6050B
ODP6100B
CK-AT5X-2 SSMB 5:1 ±2.5 Vpk 1 MΩ||28 pF
CK-AT10X-2 SSMB 10:1 ±5 Vpk 1 MΩ||6 pF
CK-AT20X-2 SSMB 20:1 ±10 Vpk 5 MΩ||6 pF
CK-AT50X-2 SSMB 50:1 ±25 Vpk 10 MΩ||4 pF
CK-AT100X-2 SSMB 100:1 ±50 Vpk 10 MΩ||2 pF
CK-AT200X-2 SSMB 200:1 ±100 Vpk 10 MΩ||2 pF
CK-AT500X-2 2.54 mm socket 500:1 ±250 Vpk 10 MΩ||2 pF
CK-AT1000X-2 2.54 mm socket 1000:1 ±500 Vpk 20 MΩ||2 pF
CK-AT2000X-2 5.08 mm socket 2000:1 ±1000 Vpk 20 MΩ||2 pF
CK-AT5000X-2 5.08 mm socket 5000:1 ±2500 Vpk 40 MΩ||2 pF
CK-AT10000X-2 5.08 mm socket 10000:1 ±5000 Vpk 40 MΩ||2 pF
PS: ODP6050B/ODP6100B with standard CK-AT50X-2 / CK-AT1000X-2 / CK-AT2000X-2 / CK-AT5000X-2;
If you need other models of attenuators, please purchase them independently.
Optional Attenuator Packing List
Connector Type SSMB 2.54 mm Socket 5.08 mm Socket
CK-201 (2.54_2p) - 5 -
CK-202 (5.08_2p) - - 5
8                                                                       ODP6000B Series Instruction Manual
Probe Instruction
① Attenuator input connector: able to connect attenuator on both sides. Please do not forcefully insert
the attenuator, or the connector may be damaged.